STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BIDS WERE OPENED ON THE 12TH DAY  OF MAY, 2005 FOR RE-ROOFING SOUTH, STATE OFFICE PARK SOUTH, MAIN BUILDING, CONCORD, NH




PROJECT NO.:  80163   



COMPLETION DATE: OCTOBER 14, 2005



                                        A.


             B.
                             C.




ITEM NO.

ITEM
         QUANTITIES      UNIT             TOTAL
            UNIT
         TOTAL
         UNIT 
    TOTAL


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	ALL WORK FOR RE-ROOFING THE SOUTH PAVILLION, NHH


	1 UNIT
	$9.30
	$38,000.00
	$80,700.00
	$80,700.00
	
	

	2
	ALLOWANCE NO. 1 FOR APPROVED MODIFICATIONS AND/OR ADDITIONS TO CONTRACT ITEMS DUE TO OWNER-INITIATED CHANGES OR FOR UNKNOWN, LATENT OR DIFFERING EXISTING CONDITIONS


	1 UNIT
	$5,000.00
	$5,000.00
	$5,000.00
	$5,000.00
	
	

	3
	ALL WORK FOR RE-ROOFING A TOTAL OF TWO DESIGNATED PORTIONS OF THE PHILBROOK CENTER, NHH.


	1 UNIT
	$8.06
	$49,285.00
	$102,900.00
	$102,900.00
	
	

	BASE BID LUMP SUM FOR ITEMS 1 THROUGH 3
	
	$92,285.00
	                              $188,600.00
	


A. D & D RESTORATION, LLC, 33 LONDONDERRY ROAD #9, LONDONDERRY, NH  03053

B. MAJOR L. RODD, INC., 49 PERKINS ST., ST. JOHNSBURY, VT  05819

